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Women / 2 / All
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Jones194
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.250 9.050 9.4259.300 37.025
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Veronica Holloway192
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.200 8.750 8.8509.150 35.950
2T 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Audrey Prcin200
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.150 9.050 8.9508.450 35.600
4T 1T 9 4 3 

3 

Cherish Cherry186
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.200 8.025 9.6508.600 35.475
2T 12 7 1 4 

4 

Layla Mosqueda198
Brazos Valley Gymnas

8.500 8.500 9.1758.750 34.925
17 5 6 3 5 

5 

Adelyn Sosa205
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.150 8.250 8.6508.850 34.900
4T 9 5 10 6 

6 

Brooke Puckett172
East Texas Twisters

8.300 8.475 8.8509.000 34.625
18 6 3 5T 7 

7 

Eisley Simon203
Brazos Valley Gymnas

9.075 8.275 8.7508.200 34.300
7 8 11 8 8 

8 

Sarah Nobinger316
Bannon's

8.900 7.925 8.3008.875 34.000
9 14 4 14 9 

9 

Payton Brock168
East Texas Twisters

9.050 8.050 8.8007.900 33.800
8 10T 13 7 10 

10 

Lydia Valleskey306
Bannon's

9.150 7.525 8.7008.300 33.675
4T 17 10 9 11 

11 

Taylor Grimes296
Bannon's

8.825 8.400 8.6007.575 33.400
13 7 15 11 12 

12 

Paisley Roebuck201
Brazos Valley Gymnas

8.850 8.000 8.4508.000 33.300
10T 13 12 12 13 

13 

Catherine Power309
Bannon's

8.850 8.775 8.0507.550 33.225
10T 3 16T 16T 14 

14 

Marilyn Richardson302
Bannon's

8.850 7.900 7.9508.500 33.200
10T 15 8 18 15 

15 

London Mott300
Bannon's

8.600 8.050 8.3507.550 32.550
15T 10T 16T 13 16 

16 

Zoey Simecek305
Bannon's

8.600 7.750 8.0507.750 32.150
15T 16 14 16T 17 

17 

Sophia Guerra297
Bannon's

8.800 7.500 8.2006.900 31.400
14 18 18 15 18 

18 
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